
GUIDED TOURS OF THE 
ARTIST STUDIOS

GUIDED ARTIST
STUDIO TOURS
 
OFFERED:  
Wednesday through Sunday, 
April through late 
November*

LENGTH:
 

Approximately 1 Hour

PRICE: 
 

$24 per person for one studio 
$34 per person for both 
studios

CAPACITY: 

 

Minimum of 14, maximum 

 

of 40**

*Schedule of tours may vary.  
For updates, please check  
www.brandywine.org/groups 
 
**Each tour time slot can 
accommodate up to 14 visitors. 
Larger groups can reserve  
additional time slots.  
 
 

CONTACT US
grouptours@brandywine.org

610-388-8328

www.brandywine.org/groups

N. C. WYETH HOUSE & 
STUDIO TOUR

In 1911, with the proceeds from his 
illustrations for Treasure Island, N. C. 
Wyeth purchased 18 acres of land in 
the village of Chadds Ford where he 
built his house and studio. Here he set 
down roots, which have nourished a 
family of extraordinary creativity for 
more than a century. Through this tour, 
groups will get to know the Wyeth 
family more intimately, discovering 
how it all began.

ANDREW WYETH 
STUDIO TOUR

Andrew Wyeth painted many of his 
most important works of art in his 
Chadds Ford studio between 1940 
and 2008, inspired by the people, 
architecture and landscapes of 
Chadds Ford. Extremely private 
during his lifetime, this tour gives 
groups a truly unique opportunity to 
see where he once lived and worked.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Andrew Wyeth  

Studio Tour

-------
-------
-------
-------

-------
-------
-------
-------

10:15
11:30
1:15
2:30

-------
-------
-------
-------

10:15
11:30
1:15
2:30

10:15
11:30
1:15
2:30

N. C. Wyeth 
House & 
Studio Tour

-------
-------
-------
-------

-------
-------
-------
-------

-------
-------
-------
-------

10:15
11:30
1:15
2:30

10:15
11:30
1:15
2:30

10:15
11:30
1:15
2:30

ARTIST STUDIO TOUR SCHEDULE 
April through late November

Tours of the Kuerner Farm will be o�ered on Friday, 5/5/, 6/2, 9/22, 10/20 & 11/10
Times ∙ 10:15, 11:30, 1:15 and 2:30.

Add a guided tour of the museum
for an extra $2 per person

Opens April 5, 2023

10:15
11:30
1:15
2:30

10:15
11:30
1:15
2:30

Kuerner 
Farm


