

GUIDED TOURS OF THE ARTIST STUDIOS

BRANDYWINE MUSEUM OF ART

GUIDED ARTIST STUDIO TOURS

OFFERED:

Wednesday through Sunday, April through late November*

Opens April 5, 2023

LENGTH: Approximately 1 Hour

PRICE:

\$24 per person for one studio \$34 per person for both studios

Add a guided tour of the museum for an extra \$2 per person

CAPACITY:

Minimum of 14, maximum of 40**

*Schedule of tours may vary. For updates, please check www.brandywine.org/groups

**Each tour time slot can accommodate up to 14 visitors. Larger groups can reserve additional time slots.

CONTACT US

grouptours@brandywine.org 610-388-8328 www.brandywine.org/groups



N. C. WYETH HOUSE & STUDIO TOUR

In 1911, with the proceeds from his illustrations for Treasure Island, N. C. Wyeth purchased 18 acres of land in the village of Chadds Ford where he built his house and studio. Here he set down roots, which have nourished a family of extraordinary creativity for more than a century. Through this tour, groups will get to know the Wyeth family more intimately, discovering how it all began.



ANDREW WYETH STUDIO TOUR

Andrew Wyeth painted many of his most important works of art in his Chadds Ford studio between 1940 and 2008, inspired by the people, architecture and landscapes of Chadds Ford. Extremely private during his lifetime, this tour gives groups a truly unique opportunity to see where he once lived and worked.

ARTIST STUDIO TOUR SCHEDULE

April through late November

	 10:15	10.15			
		10:15		10:15	10:15
Andrew Wyeth	 11:30	11:30		11:30	11:30
	 1:15	1:15		1:15	1:15
	 2:30	2:30		2:30	2:30
	 10.15		10:15	10:15	10:15
N. C. Wyeth House &	 11:30		11:30	11:30	11:30
	 1:15		1:15	1:15	1:15
	 2:30		2:30	2:30	2:30
	 	2:30 10:15 11:30 1:15	2:30 2:30 10:15 11:30 1:15	2:30 2:30 10:15 10:15 11:30 11:30 1:15 11:15	2:30 2:30 2:30 10:15 10:15 10:15 11:30 11:30 11:30 1:15 1:15 1:15

Kuerner Farm Tours of the Kuerner Farm will be offered on Friday, 5/5/, 6/2, 9/22, 10/20 & 11/10 Times \cdot 10:15, 11:30, 1:15 and 2:30.